SFH 4716AS
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.13 | 2026-01-09
 ﻿
SFH 4716AS
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.13 | 2026-01-09
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Radiant intensity  1)2) Radiant intensity 1) Ordering Code
typ.
IF = 1000 mA; tp = 10 ms IF = 1000 mA; tp = 10 ms
Ie Ie
SFH 4716AS 224 ... 355 mW/sr 350 mW/sr Q65111A6856
SFH 4716AS-BBCA 224 ... 355 mW/sr 350 mW/sr Q65111A8237
SFH 4716AS R33 224 ... 450 mW/sr 350 mW/sr Q65113A3217
SFH 4716AS-CACB 280 ... 450 mW/sr 350 mW/sr Q65112A9332
﻿
SFH 4716AS
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.13 | 2026-01-09